

February 4, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1063

Page 1, line 2, replace the first comma with "and"

Page 1, line 2, remove ", and muscle relaxants"

Page 1, line 7, replace the first the underscored boldfaced comma with "**and**"

Page 1, line 7, remove "**, and muscle relaxant**"

Page 2, line 6, remove "muscle relaxant therapy beyond a cumulative"

Page 2, remove line 7

Page 2, line 8, replace "a spinal cord injury" with "any combination therapies that include medications from subsections 1 and 2 concurrently"

Renumber accordingly